
HSRDC Special Dance Calender - 2014

JANUARY TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER/CUER

Monday, January 6 7:30-9:30 Strawberry Squares Fun Night

Tuesday, January 7 7:30-9:30
Brazos Bottom Belles & 

Beaus

Ted Lizotte & Paul 

Cote

Thursday, January 9 & 16 7:00-9:00 Tomball Promenaders Fun Nights Stu Ringer

Friday, January 10 8:00-10:00 Katy Prairie Promenadors Elvis Birthday

Friday - Saturday        

January 10-11

TSFSRD Nominating 

Meeting in Waco

Saturday, January 11 8:00-10:00 Frontier Squares Halfway Dance
Bob Baier                 

Jay Flowers

Saturday, January 11 & 18 6:30-8:00 Hangar Squares Fun Nights Garland Smith

Monday, January 13 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares National Caller Ken Ritucci

Monday, January 13 7:30-9:30 Strawberry Squares Fun Night

Thursday, January 16 6:30-8:00 Fairbees Fun Night K.O. Jeanes

Monday, January 20 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares Halfway Dance Stu Ringer

Thursday, January 23 6:30-8:00 Fairbees Fun Night Brice Hesche

Thursday, January 23 6:30-8:00 Tomball Promenaders Lessons Begin Stu Ringer

Saturday, January 25 5:00-9:30 Ganado Mustang Squares Stampede Fred Goynes

Tuesday, January 28 7:30-9:30
Brazos Bottom Belles & 

Beaus
Soup-er Special

K.O. Jeanes - Wear 

team jersey/fan wear

Thursday, January 30 6:30-8:00 Fairbees Mainstream Lessons Start Brice Hesche
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FEBRUARY TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER/CUER

Saturday, February 1 HSRDC Presidents' Ball

Tuesday, February 4
Brazos Bottom Belles & 

Beaus
Fun Night

Tuesday, February 4 7:30-8:30 Ganado Mustang Squares
Open House [Snacks]  

Free Dance 8:30-9:30

Saturday, February 8 7:30-9:30 Hangar Squares Anniversary Dance
Paul Cote / Marilyn 

Waguespack

Sunday, February 9 1:30-4:30

HSRDC 1st Quarter Meeting 

@ Fairbanks Methodist 

Church 14210 Aston, 

Houston, TX                       

District Directors 1:30-2:30          

Council meeting 2:30-4:30

Monday, February 10 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares Valentine's Day Dance Paul Cote

Tuesday, February 11 7:30-8:30 Ganado Mustang Squares
Open House [Snacks]  

Free Dance 8:30-9:30

Tuesday, February 11 7:30-9:30
Brazos Bottom Belles & 

Beaus
Valentine Theme Dance

Thursday, February 13 7:30-9:30 Fair Bees Valentine Dance Brian White

Thursday, February 13 6:30-9:30 Tomball Promenaders Lessons / Valentine Dance Stu Ringer

Friday, February 14 8:00-10:00 Katy Prairie Promenadors Valentine's Day Dance

Saturday, February 15 5:00-9:30 El Campo Cotton Squares Cotton Tromp Fred Goynes

Saturday, February 15 8:00-10:00 Frontier Squares Valentine Special Ken Ritucci

Monday, February 17 7:00-9:30 Strawberry Squares Chili Special Paul Cote / The Prows

Tuesday, February 18 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares Tony Oxendine

Monday, February 24 7:30-9:30 Strawberry Squares Mardi Gras

Friday-Saturday          

February 28-March 1
TSFSRD Conclave in Katy  
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http://www.frontiersquares.com/valentine_14.pdf
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MARCH TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER/CUER

Monday, March 3 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares National Caller Ken Bower

Tuesday, March 4 7:30-9:30
Brazos Bottom Belles & 

Beaus
Mardi Gras Theme

Friday, March 7 7:00-9:30 The Woodland Stars Anniversary Dance
Pat Kotal / Peg 

Dockry

Tuesday, March 11 8:00-9:30 Ganado Mustang Squares Wearing of the Green Fred Goynes

Thursday, March 13 6:30-9:30 Tomball Promenaders
Lessons/St. Patricks Day 

Dance
Stu Ringer

Friday, March 14 8:00-10:00 Katy Prairie Promenadors Go Texas

Monday, March 17 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares National Caller Les Hughes

Thursday, March 20 7:30-9:30 Fair Bees Chili Special Traylor Walker

Friday, March 21 7:30-9:30 The Woodland Stars Graduation Wade Driver

Saturday, March 29 7:30-9:30 Hangar Squares Halfway Dance

Sunday, March 30 6:00-9:00
Sunday Stylers 5th Sunday 

Special

 6:30-7:00: Early Rounds            

7:00-9:00: Round & Squares

Brad Caldwell calling                   

Mark Prow cueing
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APRIL TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER/CUER

Thursday, April 3 7:30-9:30 Hey Lollies Graduation

Saturday, April 5
Houstron Area Camping 

Squares 39th Anniversary

Monday, April 7 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares National Caller Jerry Story

Thursday, April 10 6:30-9:30 Tomball Promenaders Lessons/Soup Sampler Stu Ringer

Friday, April 11 8:00-10:00 Katy Prairie Promenadors Tax Special

Monday, April 14 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares National Caller Gary Shoemake

Tuesday, April 15 7:30-9:30
Brazos Bottom Belles & 

Beaus
Tax Day Beans & Cornbread

Tuesday, April 15 8:00-9:30 Ganado Mustang Squares
After Taxes Wear Rags --- 

Hot Dogs
Fred Goynes

Monday, April 21 7:00-9:30 Strawberry Squares Pie Special Bob Bair / The Prows

Saturday, April 26 7:00-9:30
HSRDC Single Square 

Dancers
Square & Round Dance

Various Callers & 

Cuers

Monday, April 28 5:00-930

Northwest Bible Church 5503 

Fellowship Lane Spring, 

Texas

New Dancer Jamboree Pat Kotal
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http://www.squarethru.com/NewDancerJamboree.pdf
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MAY TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER/CUER

Saturday, May 3 5:30-9:30 Hangar Squares Jubilee Special Garland Smith

Monday, May 5 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares Graduation Stu Ringer

Thusday, May 8 6:30-9:30 Tomball Promenaders Lessons/50's Dance Stu Ringer

Friday, May 9 8:00-10:00 Katy Prairie Promenadors Mother's Day

Saturday, May 10 Humble Wildcatters Fun Fest

Saturday, May 10 1:30-4:30

HSRDC 2nd Quarter Meeting 

@ Humble Activity Center 

1401 S. Houston, Humble, 

TX                                         

District Directors 1:30-2:30          

Council meeting 2:30-4:30

Monday, May 12 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares Special Guest Caller Mike Bramlett

Tuesday, May 13 7:30-9:30
Brazos Bottom Belles & 

Beaus

Ice Cream Social and Sock 

Hop

Mike Bramlett / Mark 

Prow

Saturday, May 17 7:30-9:30 Fair Bees 57th Anniversary Dance
K.O. Jeanes / Pat 

Kotal / Terry Pimm

Saturday, May 17 8:00-10:00 Frontier Squares Graduation

Monday, May 19 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares National Caller Marshall Flippo

Monday, May 19 7:30-9:30 Strawberry Squares Graduation

Tuesday, May 20 7:30-9:30 Ganado Mustang Squares Mexican Fiesta Fred Goynes

Thursday, May 22 7:30-9:30 Fairbees Graduation Brice Hesche

Saturday, May 31 7:30-9:30 Hangar Squares Graduation Garland Smith
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JUNE TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER/CUER

Monday, June 2 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares 35th Anniversary Dance Joe Saltel

Monday, June 9 7:00-9:00 El Campo Cotton Squares
Jerry Appreciation Pie Night 

(Second Annual)
Garland Smith

Monday, June 9 7:30-9:30 Strawberry Squares All Singing Calls

Tuesday, June 10 7:30-9:30
Brazos Bottom Belles & 

Beaus

Flag Dance Celebration / 

Red, White and Blue

Thursday - Sunday               

June 12-15
TSFSRD Festival in Tyler

Monday, June 16 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares National Caller Craig Abercrombie

Thursday, June 19 7:00-9:00 Tomball Promenaders Graduation Stu Ringer

Friday, June 20 8:00-10:00 Katy Prairie Promenadors Ice Cream Special

Monday, June 23 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares The Duo Ted Lizotte, Paul Cote

Saturday, June 21 8:00-10:00 Frontier Squares National Caller
Craig Abercrombie / 

Al Frazier

Tuesday, June 24 7:00-9:30 Ganado Mustang Squares Graduation Fred Goynes
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JULY TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER/CUER

Tuesday, July 1 7:30-9:30
Brazos Bottom Belles & 

Beaus

Hot Dog & Root Beer Float 

Special

Thursday, July 3 7:30-9:30 Fair Bees Patriotic Dance
Briche Hesche       Jay 

Flowers

Friday, July 4 8:00-10:00 Katy Prairie Promenadors Red, White & Blue

Monday, July 7 7:00-9:00 El Campo Cotton Squares Banana Split Special Fred Goynes

Monday, July 7 7:30-9:30 Strawberry Squares
Red / White / Blue Dance 

/ Hot Dogs
K.O. Jeanes

Saturday, July 12 6:30-10:00
Houston Area Camping 

Squares
Red, White & Blue Special

Brice Hesche & Terry 

Pimm

Thursday, July 17 7:00-9:30 Humble Wildcatters Teen Scholarship K.O. Jeanes

Tuesday, July 22 7:30-9:30 Ganado Mustang Squares
Fruit-Arama                

[Casual Attire]
Fred Goynes

Tuesday, July 29 7:30-9:30
Brazos Bottom Belles & 

Beaus
Christmas In July Paul Cote
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AUGUST TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER/CUER

Saturday, August 2 7:00-10:00 Frontier Squares LUAU
Bob Baier /             

The Prows

Sunday, August 2 3:00-6:00

HSRDC 3rd Quarter Meeting 

@ Frontier Squares Luau                      

District Directors 3:00-4:00         

Council meeting 4:00-6:00

Friday, August 8 8:00-10:00 Katy Prairie Promenadors Chili Cookoff

Saturday, August 9 7:00-10:00
Houston Area Camping 

Squares
Ice Cream Special

Brice Hesche & Terry 

Pimm

Monday, August 11 7:00-9:30 Strawberry Squares Ice Cream Special
Fred Goynes / The 

Prows

Thursday, August 14 7:30-9:30 Alvin Country Squares 10th Anniversary Dance
Gary Sanders / 

Marilyn Waguespack

Thursday, August 14 7:30-9:30 Humble Wildcatter Squares Anniversary Dance Tim Ploch

Thursday, August 14 7:00-9:30 Tomball Promenaders Ice Cream Special Paul Cote

Monday, August 18 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares Ice Cream Special Tim Ploch

Monday, August 18 7:30-9:30 Strawberry Squares Elvis Night Gary Belcik

Thursday, August 21 7:30-9:30 Fair Bees Crazy Hats / Crazy Socks Brian White

Thursday, August 28 6:30-9:30 Wildcatters
Workshop - 6:30            DBD 

Dance 7:30
K. O. Jeanes

Saturday, August 30 7:30-9:30 Hangar Squares Sadie Hawkins Dance
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SEPTEMBER TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER/CUER

Tuesday, September 2 7:00-8:00
Brazos Bottom Belles & 

Beaus
Fun Night

Thursday, September 4 2.034317 Hey Lollies Fun Night Bob Baier

Saturday, September 6 8:00-10:00 Frontier Squares Fun Night

Tuesday, September 9 7:00-8:00
Brazos Bottom Belles & 

Beaus
Fun Night

Friday, September 12 8:00-10:00 Katy Prairie Promenadors Fiesta

Friday, September 12 7:00-9:30 The Woodland Stars Fiesta Ole Jerry Justin

Saturday, September 13 6:00-9:30 Tomball Promenaders

Annniversary Dance    

Spaghetti Dinner starts at 

6:00

Tony Oxendine /         

The Prows

Monday, September 15 7:30-9:30 Bluebonnet Squares Fun Night

Monday, September 15 7:30-9:30 Strawberry Squares Football Night

Tuesday, September 16 7:00-8:00
Brazos Bottom Belles & 

Beaus

Lessons Begin 7:00-8:00    

Regular Dance 8:00-9:30

Tuesday, September 16 7:30-9:30 Ganado Mustang Squares
Taste of Italy                 

[Casual Attire]
Fred Goynes

Thursday, September 18 6:30-10:00 Wildcatters

Lessons 6:30 pm              

Club Dance 8:00 pm        

DBD Dance 9:00 pm

Jerry Jestin

Tuesday, September 23 8:00-10:00
Brazos Bottom Belles & 

Beaus
Jerry Jestin

Thursday, September 25 6:30-10:00 Wildcatters

Lessons 6:30 pm              

Club Dance 8:00 pm        

DBD Dance 9:00 pm

K.O.Jeanes

Thursday, September 25 7:30-9:30 Alvin Country Squares Pie Dance Special
Garland Smith / 

Marilyn Waguespack

Friday-Saturday          

September 19-20
Fun-Sti-Toot New Braunfels
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OCTOBER TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER/CUER

Friday - Saturday        

October 3-4

TSFSRD Presidents' Meeting 

in Shertz
Harvest Festival

Saturday, October 4 7:30-9:30 Hangar Squares Rusty Hinge Lessons

Saturday, October 11 8:00-10:00 Katy Prairie Promenadors Rice Harvest

Saturday, October 11 8:00-10:00 Frontier Squares Fall Special Jerry Junck

Saturday, October 18 7:30-9:30 Hangar Squares Go Pink Brian White

Saturday, October 18 7:30-9:30 HSRDC Single Square Dancers Jay Flowers

Monday, October 20 7:00-9:30 Strawberry Squares Anniversay Dance Paul Cote / The Prows

Thursday, October 23 7:30-9:30 Alvin Country Squares Annual Barn Dance
Paul Cote / Marilyn 

Waguespack

Thursday, October 23 7:00-9:30 Tomball Promenaders Halloween Special Pat Kotal

Monday, October 27 7:30-9:30 Strawberry Squares Halloween Dance

Tuesday, October 28 7:30-9:30 Ganado Mustang Squares Costume Party Fred Goynes

Tuesday, October 29 7:30-9:30
Brazos Bottom Belles & 

Beaus
Halloween Costume

Houston Calers 

Association

Thursday, October 30 7:30-9:30 Alvin Country Squares Halloween Costume Dance Gary Sanders

Thursday, October 30 7:30-9:30 Fair Bees Halloween Special Traylor Walker

Thursday, October 30 7:30-9:30 Hey Lollies Halloween Special Dan Nordbye
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NOVEMBER TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER/CUER

Saturday, November 1 6:00-10:00
Houstron Area Camping 

Squares

3rd Annual Harvest Festival / 

Pumpkin Carving Contest

Terry Pimm & Brad 

Caldwell

Tuesday, November 4 7:30-9:30
Brazos Bottom Belles & 

Beaus
Anniversary Dance Jeff Holly / Mark Prow

Thursday, November 6 7:00-9:30 Tomball Promenaders Veteran's Dance Dennis Ray

Friday & Saturday 

November 14-15
All Day HSRDC

66th Houston Hoedown, 

Moody Gardens, Galveston,  

TX

Jerry Story, Caller / 

Jerry & Lucy Pate, 

Cuers

Monday, November 17 7:30-9:30 Strawberry Squares Thanksgiving Dance

Tuesday, November 18 7:30-9:30 Ganado Mustang Squares Thanksgiving Special Fred Goynes

Friday, November 28 8:00-10:00 Katy Prairie Promenadors Left Overs Special Fred Goynes

11/24/2014



HSRDC Special Dance Calender - 2014

DECEMBER TIME CLUB EVENT CALLER/CUER

Thursday, December 4 Fair Bees Toys for Tots
Houston Calers 

Association

Saturday, December 6 8:00-10:00 Frontier Squares 50th Anniversary Celebration
Bob Baier &       Wade 

Driver

Saturday, December 6 4:15-6:15 Frontier Squares

HSRDC 4th Quarter Meeting 

@ Frontier Squares 50th 

Anniversary   District 

Directors 4:15-4:45  Council 

Meeting 5:00-6:15

Monday, December 8 7:30-9:30 Strawberry Squares Christmas Dance

Saturday, December 13 7:30-9:30 Hangar Squares Holiday Dance Al Stevens

Tuesday, December 16 7:30-9:30 Ganado Mustang Squares

Collecting Pantry Donations - 

Bring non perishable food for 

the Ganado pantry and get in 

free

Fred Goynes

Thursday, December 18 7:25-9:25 Hey Lollies Halfway Dance Bob Baier

Thursday, December 18 7:00-9:30 Tomball Promenaders Christmas Dance Dave Stroble

Friday, December 19 Katy Prairie Promenadors Jingle Bell Dance Fred Goynes

Wednesday, December 31 7:30-9:30 Fair Bees New Year's Eve Special Gary Sanders
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